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Women / J5 / 14 yrs.
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Koechley203
Monmouth JOGA

8.700 7.750 8.3507.900 32.700
1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Natalie Peak138
Precision JOGA

8.650 7.800 8.5007.500 32.450
2 1 4T 1 2 

2 

Olivia  Hewitt131
Everest JOGA

8.000 7.650 8.4507.850 31.950
14T 3 2T 2 3 

3 

Tamara Inbar297
Elite JOGA

8.300 7.150 7.7507.250 30.450
8T 5T 7 12 4 

4 

Brielle Platt133
Everest JOGA

8.000 6.450 8.1007.850 30.400
14T 12 2T 4T 5 

5 

Caroline Wing271
Diamond JOGA

8.250 7.150 7.9756.950 30.325
10T 5T 10 8 6 

6 

Leah Neilan326
Paramount JOGA

8.250 6.700 8.1007.200 30.250
10T 9T 8 4T 7 

7 

Olivia French186
Shields JOGA

8.300 6.700 8.1006.700 29.800
8T 9T 12 4T 8 

8 

Adrianna Warriner214
TNT JOGA

8.475 6.700 8.1006.300 29.575
3T 9T 14 4T 9 

9 

Catherine Camera376
Surgent's RP JOGA

8.100 7.200 7.8006.400 29.500
12 4 13 11 10 

10 

Kayla Duffy163
Premier JOGA

8.400 6.250 7.9506.800 29.400
6T 14 11 9 11 

11 

Alyssa D'Ambrosio162
Premier JOGA

8.425 6.800 6.6507.050 28.925
5 8 9 16 12 

12 

Emma Whiteman215
TNT JOGA

8.400 6.400 7.9256.050 28.775
6T 13 15 10 13 

13 

Elizabeth Vasilevsky169
Premier JOGA

8.475 7.050 7.7005.300 28.525
3T 7 16 13 14 

14 

Aneska Villa Gonzalez213
TNT JOGA

7.800 5.600 7.5007.500 28.400
16 15 4T 14 15 

15 

Erin Newstat211
TNT JOGA

8.050 5.400 7.1757.300 27.925
13 16 6 15 16 

16 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Premier Gymnastics - NJ


